POS

1 346
2 206
3 294
4 265
5 190
6 209
7 189
8 210
9 323
10 297
11 284
12 325
13 290
14 193
15 176
16 302
17 273
18 185
19 381
20 368
21 160
22 269
23 205
24 184
25 320
26 367
27 266
28 257
29 389
30 167
31 314
32 202
33 388
34 208
35 289
36 279
37 392
38 336
39 168
40 235
41 384
42 369
43 171
44 311
45 275
46 379
47 158
48 234
49 159
50 256
51 237
52 182
53 312
54 360
55 335

iRunning

12" TRAIL DEL SALAME 10KM
Felino - 20/04/2024

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

PETT ATLETA

ZAMBELLI FEDERICO
GATTI ALESSIO

BONI ROBERTO
PELIZZONI LUCA

PAU SIMONE
PAGLIARO ELIO
CAPRETTI MICHELE
PAU DAVIDE

FIENI ENRICO

ALBIONI ALESSANDRO
CECERE SIMONE
COSTA MAURIZIO
POLLORSI FABIO
VIGNALI FABRIZIO
MORLINI ISABELLA
CANTONI FEDERICO
PEZZAROSSA MARIA
FERRARI MANUEL
ABOUFARASS ABDERRAMIN
ORSINI LORENZO
BORDI ANDREA
ZEFFERI FABRIZIO
CASARETTI ROBERTO
IORI SIMONE

BETTONI LORENZO
FALLETI FRANCESCO
PESCATORI CESARE
BERTORELLI MASSIMO
GUATTERI GIULIANO
ROCIOLA RUGGIERO
BONINI MATTEO
BARBIERI SIMONE
COSTANZO GIUSEPPE
OLIVA FRANCESCO
PACARA ERENIK
MAGNANI SAVERIO
RISOLI GIOVANNI
CARLINI MATTEO
RONCONI MICHELE
PAPINI FABIO

DALLA FIORA ALBERTO
SANTINI ANTONIO
CORBANI FEDERICA
REVERBERI CRISTIAN
BARBARINI MARCO
ZAMBONI ROBERTO
LUSHA DALLENDYSHE KOCI
OTTOBONI LUCIANO
BALUTTO LORENZO
BERGAMASCHI GIOVANNI
BALDINI NOVELLA
ROSI MAURIZIO
SCARTAZZA MANUELE
PELIZZONI ANNA
CANUTI MARCELLO
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ANNO CAT

M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M40.
M18..
M18..
M40.
M18..
M18..
M40.
M50..
M18..
M50..

1996
1990
1999
2004
1981
1994
1990
1977
1985
1992
1983
1972
1988
1966
1971
1970
1984
1983
1986
1977
1970
1973
1971
1979
1987
1984
1983
1971
1990
1980
1994
1991
1986
1981
1998
1966
1968
1987
1981
1978
1972
1956
1986
1993
1969
1968
1976
1958
1993
1996
1975
1966
1979
1999
1987

39
39
39
39

49

39
39

49

39
39

49

59
39
59

F50..59

M50..

59

F40..49

M40.
M18..
M40.
M50..
M50..
M50..
M40.
M18..
M40.
M40.
M50..
M18..
M40.
M18..
M18..
M18..
M40.
M18..
M50..
M50..
M18..
M40.
M40.
M50..

49

39

.49

59
59
59

.49

39

49
49

59
39

49

39
39
39

.49

39
59
59
39

49
.49

59

M60+
F18..39

M18.
M50.
M50.

.39
.59
.59

F40..49
M60+

M18.
M18.

.39
539

F40..49

M50.
M40.

.59
49

F18..39

M18.

[=
=

39
1 []

e

DISTANZA: 10000 METRI

COD

H051002

H051790
H050231
H051695
H051853

H080416

H051691
H051579

H080291
H051790
H051691

H080555
H051579
H080312

H051854

H051579
HO050779

H051691

H050863
H051579
HO050779
H051579

H051822
H051691

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD
UISP GS TORRILE ASD

UISP CUS PARMA ASD

UISP RBML ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP PARMARATHON ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.40.08
00.40.39
00.41.30
00.42.46
00.43.37
00.43.45
00.43.51
00.43.58
00.45.28
00.46.14
00.46.32
00.46.45
00.46.57
00.47.03
00.47.39
00.47.45
00.48.33
00.49.18
00.49.35
00.49.50
00.50.03
00.50.09
00.50.15
00.50.22
00.50.29
00.51.42
00.51.44
00.51.46
00.52.05
00.52.10
00.52.12
00.52.25
00.52.29
00.52.29
00.52.30
00.52.32
00.52.35
00.53.41
00.53.47
00.53.59
00.54.08
00.54.57
00.55.03
00.55.12
00.55.17
00.55.19
00.55.23
00.55.26
00.55.28
00.55.53
00.56.18
00.56.21
00.56.36
00.56.39
00.56.58
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56 386 MANGORA FRANCESCO 1969 M50..59 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 00.57.07
57 198 ROBUSCHI GLORIA 1993 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.10
58 259 CAFARO GIACOMO 1976 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.10
59 162 CAMPARI FRANCESCO 1968 M50..59 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 00.57.28
60 204 BIGLIARDI MATTEO 1983 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.41
61 221 RAMIREZ MAURICIO 1964 M60+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 00.58.20
62 197 MAJOLINO TERESA 2000 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.58.33
63 222 RASTELLI MASSIMO 1979 M40..49 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 00.58.33
64 272 GILIOLI SILVIA 1969 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.58.35
65 246  ZATELLI DIEGO 1974 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.58.48
66 352 LARINI FABIO 1981 M40..49 H051591 UISP SCUDERIA LARINI CORSE ASD 00.58.49
67 283 ELEZI ERIDA 1983 F40..49 H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD 00.58.55
68 377 DACCI MATTEO 1981 M40..49 H050863 UISP VENGO LI' ASD 00.59.08
69 217 ZUCCHETTI DAVIDE 1990 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.08
70 271  SPINA GIANLUCA 1984 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.09
71 383 CASTAGNA FRANCESCA 1973 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.12
72 394 SACCHI LORENZO 1992 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.15
73 382 COLOMBO RICCARDO 1964 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.32
74 387 BIONDI SAMUEL 1972 M50..59 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 00.59.33
75 303 CORTESIRITA 1968 F50.59 H051822 UISP PARMARATHON ASD 00.59.37
76 307 CARSENZUOLA MATTEO 1979 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.42
77 161 BOTTIONI SIMONE 1971 M50..59 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 00.59.56
78 393 CORDA ENEYESH 1997 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.00.21
79 154 ADORNI PAOLA 1973 F50.59 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.00.24
80 236 PEDERZANI DAVIDE 1967 M50..59 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.00.30
81 337 CORUZZI ELIA 1992 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.00.48
82 378 GORRERI MICHELE 1977 M40..49 H050863 UISP VENGO LI' ASD 01.00.50
83 207 GONIZZI DAVIDE 1973 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.07
84 285 SCHIANCHI FEDERICA 1995 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.15
85 172 SCHIANCHI ANNALISA 1992 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.15
86 211 ROBUSCHI PIETRO 1997 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.15
87 261 CERINELLI LUCA 1965 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.30
88 361 PONZI FLAVIA 1972 F50.59 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.01.37
89 313 SERRA GIAN MATTEO 1970 M50..59 H051822 UISP PARMARATHON ASD 01.01.38
90 224  VENTURINI MARCO 1961 M60+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.01.39
91 188 ANASTASI PAOLO 1973 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.39
92 249 LOMBARDI LAURA 1978 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.44
93 163 D'AGOSTINO CLAUDIO 1962 M60+ H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.01.44
94 291 FONTECHIARI GIANLUCA 1971 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.45
95 254  TAGLIAFERRI SARA 1980 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.46
96 373 BRUNAZZ| CELASCHI NICOLA 1973 M50..59 H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS  01.01.47
97 223  SAGLIA GIOVANNI 1963 M60+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.01.50
98 264 PANCIROLI MATTEO 1984 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.02.15
99 338 DEPEDRI MARCO 1965 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.02.51
100 181 PADULO ALFONSO 1974 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.13
101 341 MARCHETTI ANDREA 1985 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.14
102 155 BONDI ILARIA 1976 F40.49 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.03.14
103 391 ALFIERI FIORENZA 1970 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.27
104 278 BONUCCELLI GIUSEPPINA 1968 F50..59 H051854 UISP CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ASD 01.03.28
105 345 SCARICA ALBERTO 1974 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.14
106 343 PIANZA ENRICO 1976 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.15
107 277 MONGUIDI ALBERTO 1972 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.24
108 241 FRIGERI GIORGIA 1981 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.33
109 310 PERIROBERTO 1964 M60+ H051822 UISP PARMARATHON ASD 01.04.34
110 191 PINTELLI STEFANO 1964 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.41
111 165 GUGLIELMI MARCO 1983 M40..49 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.05.02
112 247 BONFIGLIO CARLOTTA 1985 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.05
113 374 BONIONI LUCA 1966 M50..59 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.05.12
114 253 RAFFAINI FRANCESCA 1983 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.45
115 199 ZACCHIA FEDERICA 1965 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.50
116 298 CAU GIANPIERO 1968 M50..59 H050231 UISP GS TORRILE ASD 01.05.51
117 306 BUSSONI IVANO 1961 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.56
[=] e []
WWwW.irunning.it E 1 Ultima Data elaborazione: 21-04-2024 19:32:42

Page 2/5



iRunning

118 192 RONCONI ARTURO 1962 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.59
119 180 NERIDANIELE 1976 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.08
120 179 BARZONI ERICA 1979 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.19
121 263 MAZZONI ANDREA 1962 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.21
122 194 LUPICCOLO TOMMASO 1962 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.22
123 214  SONCINI ALESSANDRO 1998 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.36
124 201 AZZALI ALESSANDRO 2000 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.36
125 351 GHERMAN DANIELA MARIA 1975 F40..49 H051591 UISP SCUDERIA LARINI CORSE ASD 01.06.39
126 328 BOLSI CATERINA 1993 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.41
127 227 ARTIOLI CHIARA 1983 F40..49 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.06.46
128 219 BELLETTI ANDREA 1967 M50..59 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.06.49
129 175 POZZI SORAIA 1961 F60+ H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.06.52
130 183 TERZI LINDA 1998 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.59
131 262 GRASSI IVO 1954 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.07.14
132 308 CAVALLI ANDREA 1973 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.07.14
133 304 LIBERATOSCIOLI LOREDANA 1974 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.07.15
134 157 GENNARI SIMONA 1965 F50..59 HO051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.07.41
135 326 ARDENGHI MIREA 1995 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.07.46
136 321 CERESINI ROCCO 1970 M50..59 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 01.07.48
137 169 SASSI FEDERICO 1974 M50..59 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.07.49
138 280 VECCHIATO GIOVANNI 1983 M40..49 H051854 UISP CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ASD 01.07.55
139 156 EL MADIOUNI NADIA 1984 F40..49 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.08.13
140 380 MANTOVANI VALENTINA 1987 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.08.13
141 233  SALATILETIZIA 1967 F50..59 HO050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.08.15
142 170 AGNELLI LAURA 1985 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.08.16
143 268 SIGNIFREDI ANDREA 1988 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.08.29
144 334 BARTOLI CRISTIAN 1976 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.08.34
145 342 ORSINI ALESSANDRO 1964 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.08.37
146 218 BARBORINI GIORGIO 1957 M60+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.08.40
147 195 MATTIOLI GIACOMO 1976 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.08.47
148 213 RUFFOLO FRANCESCO 1966 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.01
149 322 DOVANI GUERRIERO 1954 M60+ H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 01.09.07
150 332 MARTINELLI GRETA 1995 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.14
151 200 ANTEZANA VILA LUIS ALBERTO 1986 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.45
152 252 PEDRELLI VERONICA 1971 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.55
153 301 MODICA ANNA 1966 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.10.14
154 375 SANDOLFINI SARA 1978 F40..49 H050863 UISP VENGO LI' ASD 01.10.15
155 333 ROCCI ANNA 1974 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.10.16
156 359 MONACHESI MARTA 1974 F50..59 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.10.17
157 364 VITRANO ERIKA 1973 F50..59 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.10.18
158 250 OLIVIERI ROBERTA 1969 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.10.26
159 355 FREGOSO ELISABETTA 1972 F50..59 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.10.42
160 166 IACOBONE NICOLA 1969 M50..59 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.10.51
161 293 TONNA MATTEO 1976 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.10.51
162 282 TROIANO STEFANO 1966 M50..59 H050366 UISP CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 01.10.55
163 371 PERCUDANI ANNALISA 1974 F50..59 HO050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 01.11.17
164 229 CAVALCA ROSALINDA 1969 F50..59 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.11.18
165 329 BOLSI MARTINA 1989 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.11.59
166 230 GONZI CHIARA 1972 F50..59 HO050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.12.05
167 164 FERRARIPAOLO 1972 M50..59 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.12.09
168 309 COPERCINI ENRICO 1970 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.12.23
169 281 DELPOGETTO ROBERTO 1966 M50..59 H050366 UISP CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 01.12.31
170 385 ARDUINI MICHELA 1978 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.13.02
171 212 ROBUSCHI STEFANO 1960 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.13.12
172 350 MONDUZZI ERIKA 1979 F40..49 H040102 UISP SAN VITO POL. AS.D.R.C.E.T.S. 01.14.05
173 258 CAFARO ANGELO 1984 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.09
174 187 SPOTTI ANNA 1972 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.11
175 215 URIATI FEDERICO 1991 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.11
176 319 GUIDOLIN JESSICA 1976 F40..49 HO051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 01.14.24
177 365 ZAZZI SUSANNA CRISTIANA 1970 F50..59 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.14.37
178 276 FOGGI SILVIA 1980 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.50
179 363 SQUARCIA BENEDETTA 1975 F40..49 HO051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.15.14
ORS00
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180 348 CERCHIARI BARBARA 1973 F50..59 H040102 UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C.E.T.S. 01.15.21
181 366 BIANCHI CRISTIANO 1970 M50..59 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.15.43
182 274 ROSSI MONICA 1974 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.15.54
183 292 MORELLI CRISTIAN 1972 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.15.59
184 317 LESIGNOLI EMILIANO 1971 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.01
185 295 CARDILLO MADDALENA 1972 F50.59 H050231 UISP GS TORRILE ASD 01.16.01
186 318 ZELI CLAUDIO 1968 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.01
187 296 FRATTINI MARZIA 1955 F60+ H050231 UISP GS TORRILE ASD 01.16.02
188 225 GONZALEZ GARCIA LAURA 1987 F18..39 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 01.16.28
189 226 SCIAVICCO GUIDO 1975 M40..49 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 01.16.28
190 203 BARTOLI MAURIZIO 1965 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.42
191 339 GOTRI ALBERTO 1971 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.47
192 331 MARCONI CRISTINA 1975 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.47
193 324 MARENGHI MASSIMILIANO 1970 M50..59 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 01.17.11
194 356 GUASTI ROSSANA 1965 F50.59 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.17.12
195 305 AVANZINI MAURO 1959 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.17.19
196 240 BOCCHI SILVIA 1962 F60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.17.41
197 287 MASONI GIANLUCA 1978 M40..49 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.18.13
198 286 CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO 1965 M50..59 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.18.13
199 347 ALESSIISABELLA 1967 F50..59 H040102 UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C.E.T.S. 01.19.04
200 354 CELLA FEDERICA 1976 F40.49 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.22.25
201 242 GROSSI MARGHERITA 1989 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.23.13
202 238 BIONDINI OLIVIA 1976 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.23.13
203 244 TASSONI MARIA ILARIA 1971 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.23.13
204 239 BIONDINI BARBARA 1971 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.23.13
205 248 GRASSI TATIANA 1974 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.23.26
206 300 GANDOLFI MARCO 1974 M50..59 H050231 UISP GS TORRILE ASD 01.23.26
207 316 FIORENZA ELISA 1984 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.23.26
208 376 ZANNI SAMANTHA 1978 F40.49 H050863 UISP VENGO LI' ASD 01.23.50
209 370 BELLI MARCO 1963 M60+ H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 01.23.59
210 186 DECO PAMELA 1976 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.23.59
211 232 PORTI ROBERTA 1964 F60+ H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.24.51
212 228 BRIGHENTI DANIELA 1968 F50..59 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.2451
213 270 GANDOLFI CECILIA 1959 F60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.16
214 390 MORILUIGI 1952 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.42
215 357 IEZZI ELISA 1982 F40..49 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.27.17
216 362 SIGNORINI FEDERICA 1985 F18..39 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.27.17
217 178 GIAROLI PAOLO 1963 M60+ H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO 01.29.23
218 231 PATTACCINI STEFANIA 1964 F60+ H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.30.25
219 245 CURATI EMANUELE 1993 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.32.14
220 243 LUCENTE JESSICA 1990 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.32.15
221 327 BALDO BARBARA 1973 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.32.40
222 288 CRIVELLO MIRELLA 1960 F60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.34.15
223 255 ZANELLI MARIATERESA 1971 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.34.16
DNF 260 CARLOTTI DANIELE 1973 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
DNS 196 BASSIELISA 1988 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
DNS 299 CORTESI MARCELLO 1983 M40..49 H050231 UISP GS TORRILE ASD -
DNS 349 FANTARONI ALESSANDRA 1969 F50..59 H040102 UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C.E.T.S. =
DNS 340 GRIGNAFFINI FEDERICO 1998 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
DNS 358 ISOLOTTIILARIA 1979 F40.49 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD -
DNS 353 MARRANGONE EMANUEL 1972 M50..59 H051591 UISP SCUDERIA LARINI CORSE ASD -
DNS 220 MELEGARIENZO 1945 M60+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD =
DNS 251 OPPICI ALESSANDRA 1987 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
DNS 315 PELLACANI GIUSEPPE 1965 M50..59 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE -
DNS 174 RAPETTA FABIO 1980 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
DNS 177 SALATIPIETRO 2005 M18..39 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO =
DNS 267 SANDEI MARCELLO 1984 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
DNS 216 VERLATO MARIO 1967 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 372 BERTOLETTI FEDERICO 1985 M18..39 H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS -
Prei 330 BRESCIANI FEDERICA 1992 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
Prei 173 MORIALBERTO 1992 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 344 PINCIANI PAOLO 1976 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Totale atleti: 241
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CODICE

HO051579
H051691
H050779
H051002
H050231
H051790
H050863
H040102
H051822
H050019
H051591
H051854
HO080555
H020704
H050366
H051695
H080416
H040849
H051853
H080019
H080130
H080274
H080291
H080292
H080312

Totale atleti: 241

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP GS TORRILE ASD

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP SAN VITO POL. AS.D.R.C. E.T.S.

UISP PARMARATHON ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
UISP SCUDERIA LARINI CORSE ASD

UISP CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ASD

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
UISP CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI

UISP CUS PARMA ASD

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD
UISP RBML ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

NUMERO ATLETI
136

16

16

10

=
o
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